Light Touch Switches/EVQ2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Push Plate ColorProduct Code Type
5N Type 2R Light Touch Switches
Type:EVQ2
■ Specifications
Type Snap action/Push-on type SPST
Electrical

■ Recommended Applications
● Operating switches for electronic equipment
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Features
● Wealth of product types: With or without a ground terminal,
vertical type, snap-in terminals, etc.
● Can be automatically dip-soldered: Integral molding of
the terminals and main body prevents the escape of flux.
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
ANCTB32E   201803-Fd　 Panasonic Corporation 2018–1–industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/2018.03
10 μA 2 V DC to 20 mA 15 V DC (Resistive load)
Operating
Force
Product Height
1
2
A B
To Be Discontinued
Last time buy:December 31, 2020
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Light Touch Switches/EVQ2
AB
P Q
6.0±0.3
6
.0
±
0
.3
φ3.6
φ4.0±0.3
0.3 max.
0
.5
 m
a
x
.
3
.4 0
.9 H
A B
2-φ1.00±0.05
Circuit
diagram
5
.0
PWB mounting hole for reference
(Pitch tolerance: ±0.1)
View from mounting side
JIS C0806-2 shall be applied to the items
not specified here.
1.0 max.
1.0 max.
0.3
12.7±1.0